
EMPLOYEE'S PROVIDENT FUND
ELECTRONIC CHALLAN CUM RETURN (ECR)

Name of Establishment

Establishment Id

Wage Month

Contribution Rate (%)

Salary Disbursement Date Uploaded Date Time

Exemption Status

Remarks

WALSON SERVICES (P) LTD.

DSNHP0022524000

12

AUG-2021

10-SEP-2021 13:2007-SEP-2021

ECR

LIN

ECR Type

Return Month

1200764957

ECR

SEP-2021

TRRN Number

ECR Id 62954189

Total Members 2349

              0

Total EPF Contribution Remitted Total EPS Contribution Remitted

Total EPF-EPS Contribution Remitted

      27,20,365

Total Refund Advance      16,00,142

          2,079Total PMRPY Upfront EPS AmountTotal PMRPY Upfront EPF Amount             916

Unexempted

      43,20,507

Contribution and Remittance Details (In Rupees) :

PMRPY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

Establishment is eligible for PMRPY upfront benefit.PMRPY benefit remarks

ABRY Upfront Benefit Details (In Rupees) :

              0               0
Total ABRY benefit Amount

Employee EPF Share Employer EPF ShareEmployer EPS Share

              0

ABRY benefit remarks Establishment is not eligible for ABRY scheme benefit as scheme declaration is not submitted.

Aadhaar Not Seeded Member 54
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       49,850SUDHAKAR
REDDY

        1,250        1,800423 100121381480 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

CH
SUDHAKAR
REDDY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,290CHAKRADHAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,800424 101637764378 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHAKRADHA

R  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,642CHANCHAL
TIWARI

        1,250        2,315425 100899493026 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291CHANCHAL

TIWARI
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       44,751CHANDAN
ARYA

        1,250        1,800426 100505743301 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

ARYA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,077CHANDAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800427 100727479606 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,226CHANDAN
PANDEY

        1,250        1,800428 101521480727 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       23,912CHANDAN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800429 101426213943 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDAN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,466
CHANDAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

        1,250        1,800430 100504843647 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
CHOUDHARY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,994CHANDAN
KUMAR DBUEY

        1,250        1,909431 101272932033 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

CHANDAN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       17,332CHANDAN
KUMAR MISHRA

        1,250        1,847432 101064869287 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395

CHANDAN
KUMAR
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       20,408CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,909433 101394688122 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       25,968CHANDAN
KUMAR SINGH

        1,250        1,800434 100122544392 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,565
CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

        1,082        1,559435 100485087490 N.A.
       12,994             5       12,994

CHANDAN
KUMAR
THAKUR

-
       12,994

            0          477 - -

       25,853CHANDAN
SINGH

        1,112        1,602436 100126996025 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDAN

SINGH
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       23,862
CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

        1,250        1,800437 101035173701 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDER
BHUSHAN
CHAUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,926CHANDR
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800438 100916724695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDR

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,941CHANDRA
DHAR SHUKLA

        1,250        1,800439 100123118361 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
DHAR
SHUKLA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,208CHANDRA JHA
KISHOR

        1,250        1,800440 100122849677 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

KISHOR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,128CHANDRA
MOHAN

        1,250        1,800441 101474890345 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

MOHAN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       32,090CHANDRA
PRAKASH

        1,250        1,800442 100432040953 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRA

PRAKASH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       30,790
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

        1,250        1,800443 101471377731 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

CHANDRA
PRAKASH
MISHRA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,207CHANDRA
SHEKHAR

        1,112        1,602444 101424558805 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350CHANDRA

SHEKHAR
-

       13,350
            0          490 - -

       29,733CHANDRA
SHEKHAR NEGI

        1,250        2,109445 101106274493 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572

CHANDRA
SHEKHAR
NEGI

-
       15,000

            0          859 - -

       19,357CHANDRA VIJAY
SINGH

        1,236        1,781446
*
10012312837
8

N.A.
       14,842             0       14,842CHANDRA

VIJAY SINGH
-

       14,842
            0          545 - -

       18,208CHANDRA MANI
KUMAR

        1,250        1,800447 100626772856 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRAMA

NI KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,581
CHANDRA
PRAKASH
YADAV

        1,008        1,452448 101576631987 N.A.
       12,097             6       12,097

CHANDRAPR
AKASH
YADAV

-
       12,097

            0          444 - -

       16,937CHANDRIKA
YADAV

        1,250        1,800449 101229377780 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHANDRIKA

YADAV
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       45,732
CHANDVEER         1,250        1,800450 101249565563 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
CHANDVEER -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,676CHHATAR
SINGH

        1,250        2,109451 100124381985 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572CHHATAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       21,707
CHHAYA  DEVI         1,250        2,109452 101084301497 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,572CHHAYA
DEVI

-
       15,000

            0          859 - -

       27,145CHHOTE
KUMAR SINGH

        1,112        1,602453 100125356308 N.A.
       13,350             0       13,350

CHHOTE
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       13,350

            0          490 - -

       20,153CHHOTE LAL
KUSHWAHA

        1,250        1,800454 100125356396 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHHOTE LAL

KUSHWAHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       27,482CHHOTE LAL
VERMA

        1,250        1,800455 100125378482 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000CHHOTE LAL

VERMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       30,973CHILAKALAPUDI
SAI RAM

        1,250        1,800456 100504901460 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000CHILAKALAP

UDI SAI RAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,033CHINTU
KUMAR

        1,250        1,909457 101379330081 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908CHINTU

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       53,089
CHIRANJEEV
BHATTACHARY
A

        1,250        1,800458 100432359989 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

CHIRANJEEV
BHATTACHA
RYA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,943CHITRAKET
TIWARI

        1,066        1,536459 100791844867 N.A.
       12,800             0       12,800CHITRAKET

TIWARI
-

       12,800
            0          470 - -

       29,664CHITTARANJAN
SETH

        1,250        2,035460 101284222347 N.A.
       15,000             0       16,962CHITTARANJ

AN  SETH
-

       15,000
            0          785 - -

       30,777CHITTARANJAN
POTHAL

        1,250        1,800461 101148177758 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000CHITTARANJ

AN POTHAL
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       22,323
CHONGTHAM
KALABABU
SINGH

        1,240        1,786462 100185771936 N.A.
       14,882             2       14,882

CHONGTHAM
KALABABU
SINGH

-
       14,882

            0          546 - -

       25,677CHUDAMANI
SAGRIA

        1,250        1,800463 100126599832 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000CHUDAMANI

SAGRIA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       16,095
NISHA  SINGH         1,250        1,8001202 101171217645 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NISHA
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       24,171NISANT
BHASKAR

        1,250        1,8001203 100256823427 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHANT

BHASKAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,549NISHANT
NAGAR

        1,250        1,8001204 101439318761 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NISHANT

NAGAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       21,781NISHANT
TYAGI

        1,250        1,8001205 101372246685 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NISHANT

TYAGI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,683
NISHI KANT JHA         1,250        1,8001206 100505329192 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NISHI KANT
JHA

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,482NISHIKANT
MISHRA

        1,250        1,8001207 100727542964 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000NISHIKANT

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,558
NITESH  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001208 100646810255 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000NITESH
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,431
NITIN  RAWAT         1,005        1,4481209 101372717423 N.A.

       12,069             8       12,069
NITIN -

       12,069
            0          443 - -

       19,318NITIN
CHAUHAN

        1,166        1,6801210 101284222556 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000NITIN

CHAUHAN
-

       14,000
            0          514 - -

       14,882
NITIN  KUMAR         1,240        1,7861211 101246766952 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
NITIN KUMAR -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       20,322NITIN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001212 100019698820 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000NITIN KUMAR

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       15,807
NITIN P SALIAN           926        1,3341213 100505658986 N.A.

       11,113             0       11,113NITIN PANDU
SALIAN

-
       11,113

            0          408 - -

       19,926
NIZAMUDDIN         1,250        1,8001214 101529152366 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
NIZAMUDDIN -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       12,572
NOOR  ALAM           727        1,0471215 100726992649 N.A.

        8,723            14        8,723
NOOR  ALAM -

        8,723
            0          320 - -

     
1,69,399

NUPUR  SETIA         1,250        1,8001216 100000167519 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

NUPUR SETIA -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       17,043NUTAN
MISHRA

        1,250        1,9091217 100930070099 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908NUTAN

MISHRA
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       21,603OBAID NABI
DAR

        1,250        1,8001218 101275265782 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OBAID NABI

DAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
2,76,155

OJASVITA
SRIVASTAVA

        1,250       19,8831219 100505636904 N.A.
       15,000             0     

1,65,693
OJASVITA
SRIVASTAVA

-
       15,000

            0       18,633 - -

       20,939
OM  NARAYAN         1,145        1,6491220 100948743547 N.A.

       13,741             1       13,741OM
NARAYAN

-
       13,741

            0          504 - -

       18,474
OM  PRAKASH         1,250        1,9091221 100727306687 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908OM
PRAKASH

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       18,518
OM  PRAKESH         1,250        1,8591222 100260682426 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,492
OM PRAKASH -

       15,000
            0          609 - -

       16,679OM PRAKASH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001223 100626087145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000OM PRAKASH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       45,336
PARUL  KAMBOJ         1,250        1,8001266 101012806381 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000PARUL
KAMBOJ

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       25,401PARVEEN
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001267 101414484499 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEEN

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

     
1,01,948

PARVEZ  ALAM         1,250        1,8001268 100269227145 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PARVEZ

ALAM
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       19,882PATHURI
RAKESH REDDY

        1,156        1,6661269 101414484434 N.A.
       13,880             0       13,880PATHURI

RAKESH
-

       13,880
            0          510 - -

       27,266
PAVAN  DEV         1,250        2,1091270 100270170960 N.A.

       15,000             0       17,572
PAVAN  DEV -

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       14,592PAVAN
SINSINWAR

          699        1,0081271 101006386055 N.A.
        8,396            15        8,396PAVAN

SINSINWAR
-

        8,396
            0          309 - -

        5,680
PAWAN  KUMAR           287          4131272 100512236330 N.A.

        3,445            23        3,445PAVAN
KUMAR

-
        3,445

            0          126 - -

       24,384
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001273 100270439260 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       22,731
PAWAN  DEV         1,245        1,7941274 100626896261 N.A.

       14,950             0       14,950
PAWAN DEV -

       14,950
            0          549 - -

       24,078
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001275 100646494466 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       18,208
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001276 100692436938 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       21,851
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001277 100045810169 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN
KUMAR

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       60,261
PAWAN  KUMAR         1,250        1,8001278 101500810316 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000
PAWAN
KUMAR
DUBEY

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       30,020PAWAN KUMAR
ROY

        1,250        1,8001279 100625978699 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PAWAN

KUMAR ROY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,363PAWAN KUMAR
SINGH

        1,250        1,8471280 101350853259 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,395

PAWAN
KUMAR
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          597 - -

       20,217PAWAN KUMAR
TIWARI

        1,166        1,6801281 100270726273 N.A.
       14,000             0       14,000

PAWAN
KUMAR
TIWARI

-
       14,000

            0          514 - -

       14,926PAWAN KUMAR
UPADHYAY

        1,026        1,4781282 101460813167 N.A.
       12,316             7       12,316

PAWAN
KUMAR
UPADHYAY

-
       12,316

            0          452 - -

       27,482PAWAN
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001283 100270442781 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000PAWAN

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,700PHURBA
SHERPA

        1,250        1,8001284 100727186204 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PHURBA

SHERPA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,774
PINTOO  RAM         1,250        1,8001285 100645752853 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000
PINTOO  RAM -

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       26,941PINTOO
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001286 101336795718 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000PINTOO

SHARMA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -
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       18,103RAKENDRA
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001499 101152682998 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKENDRA

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       24,449RAKESH
DWIVEDI

        1,250        1,8001500 100957594994 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

DWIVEDI
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       17,182RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,197        1,7241501 101569818914 N.A.
       14,369             3       14,369RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       14,369
            0          527 - -

       25,401RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,9091502 101128622414 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       17,961RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,250        1,9091503 100927308949 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

       20,088RAKESH
PANDEY

        1,174        1,6911504 100529021794 N.A.
       14,091             0       14,091RAKESH

PANDEY
-

       14,091
            0          517 - -

       18,221RAKESH
SHRIVAS

        1,250        1,8001505 101365010859 N.A.
       15,000             3       15,000RAKESH

SHRIVAS
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       29,080RAKESH
SWAIN

        1,250        2,1091506 101006385952 N.A.
       15,000             0       17,572RAKESH

SWAIN
-

       15,000
            0          859 - -

       32,067RAKESH
KONAM

        1,250        1,8001507 101520315212 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

RAKESH K -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       15,057RAKESH
KUMAR

          810        1,1671508 100299922088 N.A.
        9,724             0        9,724RAKESH

KUMAR
-

        9,724
            0          357 - -

       28,451RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3151509 100978170306 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       19,863RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001510 100299838741 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       20,153RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        1,8001511 100952686984 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       25,751RAKESH
KUMAR

        1,250        2,3151512 100299483664 N.A.
       15,000             0       19,291RAKESH

KUMAR
-

       15,000
            0        1,065 - -

       33,527
RAKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

        1,250        1,9091513 101365010828 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RAKESH
KUMAR
GAUTAM

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

        3,746RAKESH
KUMAR GUPTA

          299          4311514 101526630005 N.A.
        3,592            24        3,592

RAKESH
KUMAR
GUPTA

-
        3,592

            0          132 - -

       20,153RAKESH
KUMAR JHA

        1,250        1,8001515 101194751975 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000RAKESH

KUMAR JHA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        4,332RAKESH
KUMAR PANDEY

          248          3571516 100948509541 N.A.
        2,977            25        2,977

RAKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
        2,977

            0          109 - -

       24,888RAKESH
KUMAR PANDEY

        1,250        1,9091517 100505715896 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

RAKESH
KUMAR
PANDEY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       25,777
RAKESH
KUMAR
RAGHUWANSHI

        1,250        1,8001518 101704441963 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000

RAKESH
KUMAR
RAGHUWANS
HI

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       16,934RAKESH
KUMAR RAI

        1,250        1,9091519 100679468239 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908RAKESH

KUMAR RAI
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -
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PMRPY / ABRY Benefit

EPF ER PF
ShareEDLI EE Share

       44,612
SHARDANAND         1,250        1,8001941 100348680383 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SHARDANAN
D

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       39,303PRERNA
SHARMA

        1,250        1,8001942 100552571947 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHARMA

PRERNA
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

        8,775
SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

          513          7391943 100349023917 N.A.
        6,158            19        6,158

SHASHI
BHUSHAN
SINGH

-
        6,158

            0          226 - -

       18,474
SASHI  JHA         1,026        1,4781944 100518057505 N.A.

       12,316             7       12,316
SHASHI JHA -

       12,316
            0          452 - -

       15,908SHASHI KANT
CHABEY

        1,250        1,9091945 100668386352 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908

SHASHI
KANT
CHABEY

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       15,492SHASHI KANT
KHARWAR

        1,250        1,8591946
*
10034904958
6

N.A.
       15,000             0       15,492

SHASHI
KANT
KHARWAR

-
       15,000

            0          609 - -

       17,663
SHASHI  SINGH         1,250        1,8001947 100512061083 N.A.

       15,000             1       15,000SHASHI
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       19,309
SHASHIKANT         1,250        1,9091948 101269195452 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,908SHASHIKANT
YADAV

-
       15,000

            0          659 - -

       69,013SHASHWAT
TIWARI

        1,250        1,8001949 100714405219 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SHASHWAT -
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
1,31,331

SHASWATA
GANGULY

        1,250        1,8001950 100466985818 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000SHASWATA

GANGULY
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,480SHATRUDHAN
SINGH

        1,250        1,9091951 101214654327 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,908SHATRUDHA

N  SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          659 - -

        8,735SHATRUHAN
SINGH

          620          8941952 101244623128 N.A.
        7,446            16        7,446SHATRUHAN

SINGH
-

        7,446
            0          274 - -

       17,142SHEEBA
PARVEEN

        1,250        1,8001953 101272522695 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHEEBA

PARVEEN
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       16,718
SHEETAL         1,240        1,7861954 101558331650 N.A.

       14,882             2       14,882
SHEETAL -

       14,882
            0          546 - -

       14,992SHEKHAR
KUMAR YADAV

        1,249        1,7991955 101715229541 N.A.
       14,992             1       14,992

SHEKHAR
KUMAR
YADAV

-
       14,992

            0          550 - -

     
1,26,802

KUNAL SURESH
SHENDGE

        1,250        1,8001956 100902792675 N.A.
       15,000             2       15,000

SHENDGE
KUNAL
SURESH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

       27,565SHESH NATH
SINGH

        1,250        1,8001957 100350290147 N.A.
       15,000             0       15,000SHESHNATH

SINGH
-

       15,000
            0          550 - -

       28,312SHILENDRA
PRATAP SINGH

        1,250        1,8001958 100350664473 N.A.
       15,000             1       15,000

SHILENDRA
PRATAP
SINGH

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

     
6,12,500

SHIPRA  RANA         1,250       45,0001959 100881443767 N.A.
       15,000             0     

3,75,000
SHIPRA
RANA

-
       15,000

            0       43,750 - -

       31,046
SHIV  PRASAD         1,250        1,8001960 101336795545 N.A.

       15,000             0       15,000SHIV
PRASAD

-
       15,000

            0          550 - -

        7,410
SHIV  PRASAD           598          8621961 101590115429 N.A.

        7,184            17        7,184SHIV
PRASAD

-
        7,184

            0          264 - -
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